
Name Email
Tom Moore thomoo@d219.org
Susan Enfield senfield@washoeschools.net
Ronné P. Turner ronne.turner@wustl.edu
Shah Ardalan Shah.Ardalan@LoneStar.edu
Melody Bustillos Melody.Bustillos@hermiston.k12.or.us
Elizabeth Chacko echacko@gwu.edu
Catalina Cifuentes ccifuentes@rcoe.us
Manuel French mfrench1@cps.edu
Yvette Gullatt vpguea@ucop.edu
Elmer Guy eguy@navajotech.edu
Raul Hinojosa Jr. raul.hinojosa@utdallas.edu
Kedra Ishop kishop@provost.usc.edu
Jason Klein kleinj@mskcc.org
Jennifer Norrell jnorrell@d131.org
Mark Thomas mthomas@nvps.net
Nikki Danos Ndanos@forestridge.org
Magdalena Hinojosa maggie.hinojosa@utrgv.edu
Courtney McAnuff courtney.mcanuff@rutgers.edu
Patricia McCarthy mccarthy@iup.edu
Meredith Nadeau mnadeau@sau21.org
Adrian Palazuelos Not Available
Kimberly Scott scottk@leonschools.net
Kelly Walter kwalter@bu.edu
Kristina Wong Davis kwongdav@purdue.edu
John Barnhill jbarnhill@admin.fsu.edu
Adrian Epps aepps6@kennesaw.edu
Christoph Guttentag cog@duke.edu
Timothy Keirn tim.keirn@csulb.edu
Samantha Veeder samantha.veeder@rochester.edu
Thomas McDermott tmcderm1@jhu.edu


